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UF
PROPOSTA

(A)
ACRÉSCIMOS

(B)

CANCELAMENTOS

(C)

SUBSTITUTIVO

(D)=(A)+(B)-(C)

Orçamento Fiscal e Seguridade (em R$ 1,00)

05 Infra-EstruturaSETOR

REGIÃO:

REGIÃO:

REGIÃO:

REGIÃO:

REGIÃO:

REGIÃO:

CO

EX

NA

NE

NO

SD

Total da Região:

Total da Região:

Total da Região:

Total da Região:

Total da Região:

Total da Região:

 688.420.393

 691.114

 10.988.870.455

 1.039.438.402

 664.918.290

 1.000.273.173

 351.199.945

 0

 185.714.562

 254.431.000

 588.104.200

 272.090.000

-130.144.190

 0

-49.032.886

-219.536.916

-173.766.540

-159.041.149

 909.476.148

 691.114

 11.125.552.131

 1.074.332.486

 1.079.255.950

 1.113.322.024

 0

 60.825.666

 266.502.000

 241.820.775

 119.271.952

 691.114

 10.988.870.455

 25.989.000

 217.626.190

 83.733.000

 96.580.734

 104.317.000

 250.695.250

 75.919.575

 159.458.653

 25.119.000

 59.463.000

 163.220.000

 32.119.000

 8.730.000

 131.736.000

 57.510.000

 32.530.000

 179.610.290

 63.830.000

 571.332.313

 169.555.600

 618.000

 194.937.260

 5.000

 45.050.000

 164.060.000

 65.000.000

 77.084.945

 0

 185.714.562

 25.006.000

 51.200.000

 32.005.000

 46.150.000

 20.020.000

 40.050.000

 0

 20.000.000

 20.000.000

 40.000.000

 20.050.000

 58.000.000

 26.535.000

 216.859.200

 70.460.000

 59.000.000

 97.200.000

 75.000.000

 100.770.000

 44.620.000

 0

 51.700.000

 0

-9.845.200

-47.345.340

-43.935.724

-29.017.926

 0

-49.032.886

-9.195.600

-43.662.883

-18.279.350

-32.307.831

-12.950.800

-45.525.537

-23.836.280

-23.731.035

-10.047.600

-7.285.200

-30.373.000

-12.847.600

 0

-66.417.400

-17.262.000

-13.012.000

-26.569.340

-15.234.750

-88.909.619

-22.698.812

 0

-32.197.968

 5.000

 96.030.466

 383.216.660

 262.885.051

 167.338.971

 691.114

 11.125.552.131

 41.799.400

 225.163.307

 97.458.650

 110.422.903

 111.386.200

 245.219.713

 52.083.295

 155.727.618

 35.071.400

 92.177.800

 152.897.000

 77.271.400

 35.265.000

 282.177.800

 110.708.000

 78.518.000

 250.240.950

 123.595.250

 583.192.694

 191.476.788

 618.000

 214.439.292
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UF
PROPOSTA

(A)
ACRÉSCIMOS

(B)

CANCELAMENTOS

(C)

SUBSTITUTIVO

(D)=(A)+(B)-(C)

Orçamento Fiscal e Seguridade (em R$ 1,00)

Total do Setor:  15.185.269.377  1.825.211.607 -863.010.707  16.147.470.277

REGIÃO: SL

Total da Região:  802.657.550  173.671.900 -131.489.026  844.840.424

 92.578.358

 345.115.192

 364.964.000

 0

 35.006.900

 79.300.000

 58.360.000

 1.005.000

-26.875.905

-51.789.701

-52.823.420

 0

 100.709.353

 372.625.491

 370.500.580

 1.005.000
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